Place
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Doss. UCI-code

57
53
54
58
60
59
56
55
62
61

10053107480
10035014152
10090535112
10053444657
10072846071
10072828795
10054861059
10051447265
10078950304

Nom

MOLTER

SINNER

KOENIG

FLEMING
STRAUS GRATIAS
KOMMES
SCHMITZ

CICHY

MORBE

NOTHUM

Prénom

Yanis
Tunn
Ben
Ben
Luis
Paul
Pit
Dave
Loris
June

Cyclosportive VTT pour Cadets (m/f)

Club / Team

CC CHEVIGNY

HIR SCHUTTRANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

LG BERTRANGE

CT ATERTDAUL
SAF ZEISSENG

CT ATERTDAUL

LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE
CT ATERTDAUL

Licenciés et non-licenciés

Samedi 01 octobre 2022

Cat.

CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETS
CADETSf

Liste d'Arrivée

247,00 kmih

120,00

Année

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

km/h
Temps Ret.

00:29:09

00:29:35 0:26
00:29:40 0:31
00:30:17 1:08
00:31:50 2:41
00:32:38 3:29
00:32:52 3:43
00:33:00 3:51
00:33:38 4:29
00:34:53 5:44



Cyclosportive VTT pour Minimes (m/f)
Licenciés et non-licenciés

Samedi 01 octobre 2022

Liste d'Arrivée

Place Doss.
1 8
2 1
3 5
4 1
5 10
6 7
7 3
8 12
9 9
10 4
1 2
12 6

UCl-code

10097961900
10035013950
10109718300

10035013849
10124170690
10064161743
10078156116
10112308604
10073645616
10035017384
10086297042

Nom
ELSEN
WOLTER
BAUSTERT
MOLNAR
WOLTER
LANNERS
KOENIG
GARCIA PINNEL
KOHL
BERTACCO
CHRISTEN
BAUER

Prénom
Yannis
Felix
Louis
Sebastian
Filip

Leon Marc
Sarah
Noé
Manu
Jeremy
Chiara
Bjarne

km

km/h
Club / Team Cat. Année  Temps Ret.
CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 2011 00:19:51
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 2010 00:20:34 0:43
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 2011 00:20:59 1:08
RV TAUBE ORSCHOLZ MINIMES 2011 00:21:01 1:10
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 2010 00:21:10 1:19
CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 2010 00:22:17 2:26
CT ATERTDAUL MINIMEST 2010 00:22:19 2:28
UC DIPPACH MINIMES 2011 00:22:36 2:45
CT ATERTDAUL MINIMES 2010 00:22:58 3:07
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMES 2011 00:23:07 3:16
LP 07 SCHIFFLANGE MINIMEST 2010 00:23:15 3:24
UC DIPPACH MINIMES 2011 00:23:24 3:33

10:47



